
10/25/21, 11:06 AM 34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2014/Mount Pleasant Invitational/Mount Pleasant Invi%2310D280.html 1/6

34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational 34th
Annual Mt. Pleasant XC Meet JV Boys Cross

Country Meet
Event: JV Boys

Date: Tuesday, September 23, 2014
Location: HS Campus, Mount Pleasant, IA

Weather: Partly Coudy Wind SSE 4MPH 70°
MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls Girls Var. A Girls Var.AA
MS Boys JV Boys Var.Boys Boys Var.A Boys Var.AA

Results By: Scheckel, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Mount Pleasant 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 22 19:45 1:05
2 Central Lee 2 12 19 21 24 34 37 78 21:30 2:57
3 Fairfield 4 14 15 27 28 29 30 88 21:53 3:08
4 Fort Madison 10 13 17 18 31 33 40 89 22:01 2:50
5 Wapello 11 20 22 23 26 36 38 102 22:06 1:52

6 Winfield Mt.
Union 16 25 32 35 39 41 42 147 23:38 3:32

Incomplete Teams: Columbus Community,
Danville, Holy Trinity Catholic, Keokuk, Louisa-
Muscatine, Mediapolis, Notre Dame-Burlington,

Washington 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Henry Pham, SR Mount Pleasant 18:59 6:07/M
2 2 Ethan Kelly, SR Central Lee 19:27 6:15/M
3 3 Kyle Vanderham, FR Mount Pleasant 19:50 6:23/M
4 4 Dante Cingire, FR Fairfield 19:56 6:25/M
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5 5 Kolby Raymond, SR Mount Pleasant 19:56 6:25/M
6 6 Elijah Helton, SO Mount Pleasant 19:57 6:25/M
7 7 Jonathan Ita, FR Mount Pleasant 20:03 6:27/M
8 8 Jacob Holtkamp, SO Mount Pleasant 20:05 6:28/M
9 9 Ben Zihlman, SO Mount Pleasant 20:06 6:28/M
10 Dilan Zilliox, SR Mount Pleasant 20:07 6:29/M
11 Blake Wickham, SR Mount Pleasant 20:18 6:32/M
12 Joey Holtkamp, FR Mount Pleasant 20:51 6:43/M
13 10 Matt Faulkner, SR Fort Madison 20:51 6:43/M
14 Isaac Bybee, FR Mediapolis 20:57 6:45/M
15 11 Paul Johnson, JR Wapello 20:59 6:45/M
16 Brandon Wilson, FR Louisa-Muscatine 21:00 6:45/M
17 Brad Martin, SR Mount Pleasant 21:09 6:48/M
18 12 Dalton Dresser, JR Central Lee 21:22 6:53/M
19 13 Tanner Hocker, SR Fort Madison 21:31 6:55/M
20 Landon Walsh, JR Louisa-Muscatine 21:34 6:56/M
21 14 Mitchell Burnstedt, JR Fairfield 21:42 6:59/M
22 15 Charles Heisel, SO Fairfield 21:43 6:59/M
23 16 Dalton Spencer, FR Winfield Mt. Union 21:47 7:01/M
24 Josh Stott, SR Mount Pleasant 21:49 7:01/M
25 Sterling Wickham, SR Mount Pleasant 21:58 7:04/M
26 17 Alexander Luka, JR Fort Madison 22:00 7:05/M
27 18 Noah Sissel, FR Fort Madison 22:02 7:06/M
28 19 Dustin Schrader, SR Central Lee 22:03 7:06/M
29 20 Derek Richmond, JR Wapello 22:04 7:06/M
30 21 Gage Burchett, SO Central Lee 22:15 7:10/M
31 22 Brennan Walker, FR Wapello 22:16 7:10/M
32 23 Mitchell Wanfalt, JR Wapello 22:19 7:11/M

33 Patrick Behlman, SR Notre Dame-
Burlington 22:21 7:12/M

34 24 Harlan Steffensmeier, FR Central Lee 22:24 7:12/M
35 Blake Hartzler, FR Washington 22:27 7:14/M
36 Adler Prough, SR Mount Pleasant 22:46 7:20/M
37 25 Ross Vantiger, JR Winfield Mt. Union 22:47 7:20/M
38 Rylan Crews, SO Mediapolis 22:51 7:21/M
39 26 Jorge Saavedra, SO Wapello 22:51 7:21/M
40 Mathew Munford, JR Mount Pleasant 22:51 7:21/M
41 Dylan Lawrence, FR Louisa-Muscatine 22:52 7:22/M
42 27 Gannon Haile, SR Fairfield 23:00 7:24/M
43 28 Gannon Courtright, FR Fairfield 23:03 7:25/M
44 Dakota Donner, JR Keokuk 23:26 7:33/M
45 Kyle Schindler, SO Washington 23:27 7:33/M
46 29 Collin Williams, SO Fairfield 23:29 7:34/M
47 Austin Mershman, SR Holy Trinity Catholic 23:29 7:34/M
48 30 Mitchell Taglauer, SO Fairfield 23:37 7:36/M
49 31 Aaron Steffensmeier, FR Fort Madison 23:41 7:37/M
50 32 Kane Harris, SO Winfield Mt. Union 23:50 7:40/M
51 Trevor Lambert, SO Danville 24:02 7:44/M
52 33 Ryan Steffensmeier, FR Fort Madison 24:09 7:46/M
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53 Ryan Loy, SO Washington 24:10 7:47/M
54 Dustin Crumly, SO Louisa-Muscatine 24:11 7:47/M
55 Jacob Feldmann, SO Mount Pleasant 24:12 7:47/M
56 Nathan Thompson, JR Fairfield 24:26 7:52/M
57 Aaron Kimzey, SR Mount Pleasant 24:28 7:53/M
58 34 Skylar Schau, FR Central Lee 24:29 7:53/M
59 35 Jackson Brown, FR Winfield Mt. Union 24:29 7:53/M
60 Logan Stark, SO Fairfield 24:30 7:53/M

61 Dan Mumma, SR Notre Dame-
Burlington 24:30 7:53/M

62 36 Nathan Meeker, JR Wapello 24:59 8:03/M
63 37 Jacob Wolken, SO Central Lee 24:59 8:03/M
64 38 Blair Noble, FR Wapello 25:09 8:06/M
65 Montana Donner, JR Keokuk 25:17 8:08/M
66 39 Christian Fenton, SR Winfield Mt. Union 25:18 8:09/M
67 Matt Thorne, JR Mount Pleasant 25:28 8:12/M

68 Ben Smith, FR Columbus
Community 25:29 8:12/M

69 Joel Solis, FR Columbus
Community 25:29 8:12/M

70 Sam Vandeburg, SR Mount Pleasant 25:37 8:15/M
71 Pawan Baral, SO Fairfield 25:45 8:17/M
72 40 Kolton Dunn, JR Fort Madison 26:26 8:31/M
73 Travis Wanfalt, SO Wapello 26:30 8:32/M
74 41 Jeffrey Cooley, SO Winfield Mt. Union 26:42 8:35/M
75 Garrett Johnson, FR Danville 26:52 8:39/M
76 Colin Dowd, FR Danville 26:53 8:39/M
77 42 Kobi Long, SR Winfield Mt. Union 27:15 8:46/M
78 Jake Triplett, SR Danville 29:07 9:22/M
79 Chase Thurston, SO Wapello 29:16 9:25/M
80 Luis Valdez, JR Wapello 29:16 9:25/M

Place 1 Mount Pleasant Time Spread = 1:05 Ave Time = 19:45 Score = 22
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Henry Pham, SR 18:59 6:07
3 Kyle Vanderham, FR 19:50 6:23
5 Kolby Raymond, SR 19:56 6:25
6 Elijah Helton, SO 19:57 6:25
7 Jonathan Ita, FR 20:03 6:27
8 Jacob Holtkamp, SO 20:05 6:28
9 Ben Zihlman, SO 20:06 6:28
0 Dilan Zilliox, SR 20:07 6:29
0 Blake Wickham, SR 20:18 6:32
0 Joey Holtkamp, FR 20:51 6:43
0 Brad Martin, SR 21:09 6:48
0 Josh Stott, SR 21:49 7:01
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0 Sterling Wickham, SR 21:58 7:04
0 Adler Prough, SR 22:46 7:20
0 Mathew Munford, JR 22:51 7:21
0 Jacob Feldmann, SO 24:12 7:47
0 Aaron Kimzey, SR 24:28 7:53
0 Matt Thorne, JR 25:28 8:12
0 Sam Vandeburg, SR 25:37 8:15

Place 2 Central Lee Time Spread = 2:57 Ave Time = 21:30 Score
= 78

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Ethan Kelly, SR 19:27 6:15
12 Dalton Dresser, JR 21:22 6:53
19 Dustin Schrader, SR 22:03 7:06
21 Gage Burchett, SO 22:15 7:10
24 Harlan Steffensmeier, FR 22:24 7:12
34 Skylar Schau, FR 24:29 7:53
37 Jacob Wolken, SO 24:59 8:03

Place 3 Fairfield Time Spread = 3:08 Ave Time = 21:53 Score
= 88

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Dante Cingire, FR 19:56 6:25
14 Mitchell Burnstedt, JR 21:42 6:59
15 Charles Heisel, SO 21:43 6:59
27 Gannon Haile, SR 23:00 7:24
28 Gannon Courtright, FR 23:03 7:25
29 Collin Williams, SO 23:29 7:34
30 Mitchell Taglauer, SO 23:37 7:36
0 Nathan Thompson, JR 24:26 7:52
0 Logan Stark, SO 24:30 7:53
0 Pawan Baral, SO 25:45 8:17

Place 4 Fort Madison Time Spread = 2:50 Ave Time = 22:01 Score
= 89

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Matt Faulkner, SR 20:51 6:43
13 Tanner Hocker, SR 21:31 6:55
17 Alexander Luka, JR 22:00 7:05
18 Noah Sissel, FR 22:02 7:06
31 Aaron Steffensmeier, FR 23:41 7:37
33 Ryan Steffensmeier, FR 24:09 7:46
40 Kolton Dunn, JR 26:26 8:31

Place 5 Wapello Time Spread = 1:52 Ave Time = 22:06 Score
= 102

Place Name Time Pace mpm
11 Paul Johnson, JR 20:59 6:45
20 Derek Richmond, JR 22:04 7:06
22 Brennan Walker, FR 22:16 7:10
23 Mitchell Wanfalt, JR 22:19 7:11
26 Jorge Saavedra, SO 22:51 7:21
36 Nathan Meeker, JR 24:59 8:03



10/25/21, 11:06 AM 34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2014/Mount Pleasant Invitational/Mount Pleasant Invi%2310D280.html 5/6

38 Blair Noble, FR 25:09 8:06
0 Travis Wanfalt, SO 26:30 8:32
0 Chase Thurston, SO 29:16 9:25
0 Luis Valdez, JR 29:16 9:25

Place 6 Winfield Mt. Union Time Spread = 3:32 Ave Time = 23:38 Score
= 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm
16 Dalton Spencer, FR 21:47 7:01
25 Ross Vantiger, JR 22:47 7:20
32 Kane Harris, SO 23:50 7:40
35 Jackson Brown, FR 24:29 7:53
39 Christian Fenton, SR 25:18 8:09
41 Jeffrey Cooley, SO 26:42 8:35
42 Kobi Long, SR 27:15 8:46

    Incomplete Teams: 
Columbus Community

Place Name Time Pace
68 Ben Smith, FR 25:28.89 8:12
69 Joel Solis, FR 25:28.99 8:12

Danville
Place Name Time Pace

51 Trevor Lambert, SO 24:01.89 7:44
75 Garrett Johnson, FR 26:51.89 8:39
76 Colin Dowd, FR 26:53.03 8:39
78 Jake Triplett, SR 29:07.22 9:22

Holy Trinity Catholic
Place Name Time Pace

47 Austin Mershman, SR 23:29.45 7:34
Keokuk

Place Name Time Pace
44 Dakota Donner, JR 23:25.89 7:33
65 Montana Donner, JR 25:17.28 8:08

Louisa-Muscatine
Place Name Time Pace

16 Brandon Wilson, FR 20:59.79 6:45
20 Landon Walsh, JR 21:33.94 6:56
41 Dylan Lawrence, FR 22:52.41 7:22
54 Dustin Crumly, SO 24:11.20 7:47

Mediapolis
Place Name Time Pace

14 Isaac Bybee, FR 20:57.46 6:45
38 Rylan Crews, SO 22:50.69 7:21

Notre Dame-Burlington
Place Name Time Pace

33 Patrick Behlman, SR 22:21.20 7:12
61 Dan Mumma, SR 24:30.35 7:53
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Washington
Place Name Time Pace

35 Blake Hartzler, FR 22:27.47 7:14
45 Kyle Schindler, SO 23:26.92 7:33
53 Ryan Loy, SO 24:09.86 7:47

Printed on: 9/23/2014 9:13:28 PM Results by:
Scheckel, Kauder Racing


